APPENDIX D

CLASSIFICATION TITLES AND GRADES
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Title

Academic Advisor

Academic Scheduling Coordinator
Academic Services Technician
Academic Services Technician, Senior

Accommodations Coordinator

Accommodations Instructional Technology Coordinator

Accountant

Accountant, Senior

Accountant, Senior-Grants Monitor
Accounting Assistant

Accounting Technician, Senior
Accounts Payable Assistant

Adapted Physical Education Specialist
Administrative Assistant [
Administrative Assistant II
Administrative Assistant, Senior
Admissions & Records Assistant
Admissions & Records Coordinator, Senior
Allied Health & Nursing Specialist
Alternative Media Specialist
Articulation Specialist

Assessment Specialist

Athletic Trainer

Automotive Technician

Benefits Specialist

Benefits Technician

Bookstore Coordinator
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Grade
46
56
46
50
48
58
51
63
63
40
46
41
46
42
46
52
41
55
42
60
46
46
46
50
54
46
52



Title

Bookstore Courseware Coordinator
Bookstore Shipping & Receiving Assistant
Broadcast Production Coordinator

Budget Analyst

Business Analyst

Buyer

Buyer, Senior

Buyer, Senior — Special Projects

Call Center Support Technician

Campus Budget & Enrollment Analyst
Campus Facilities Rental Coordinator
Campus Personnel Assistant

Cashier, Senior

Cashiering Services Coordinator

Child Development Center Teacher

Clinic Nurse

College Web Coordinator, Senior
Communications Associate
Communications and Development Coordinator
Communications Operator/Receptionist
Community Education & Planetarium Assistant

Community Education Programs, Lead

Community Education Web Support/Marketing Specialist

Community Service Officer
Computer Lab Instructional Coordinator
Computer Lab Operations Coordinator

Computer Project Coordinator
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Grade
39
35
54
56
53
48
54
60
50
54
56
44
41
48
45
60
70
54
48
33
46
60
54
39
52
52
73



Title

Computer Systems Integration Specialist
Counseling Services Specialist
Curriculum Coordinator

Customer Service Assistant

Database Administrator, Senior
Database Programmer Analyst

Dental Clinic Administrative Assistant
Division Administrative Assistant
Enrollment Services Specialist
Environmental Studies Technician
EOPS Services Coordinator

EOPS Specialist

EOPS Specialist, Senior

Evaluation Specialist

Evaluation Specialist, Senior
Executive Assistant

Executive Director, Kirsch Center for Environment Studies & The
Environmental Study Area

Facilities & Equipment Assistant

Facilities & Equipment Coordinator

Financial Aid Assistant

Financial Aid Coordinator

Financial Aid Outreach Assistant

Financial Aid Outreach Coordinator

Flea Market Coordinator

Furniture, Fixtures & Equipment (FF&E) Coordinator
Graduation & Evaluation Coordinator

Graphic Design Technician
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Grade
60
46
55
37
70
70
42
44
46
45
48
41
46
49
52
46
54

39
42
41
48
41
48
41
56
55
48



Title

Health Services Assistant

Human Resources Technician I

Human Resources Technician II

Instructional Associate

Instructional Computer Lab Administrator
Instructional Computer Lab Administrator, Senior
Instructional Designer

Instructional Facilities Coordinator, Discipline
Instructional Services Coordinator
Instructional Support Coordinator
Instructional Support Technician, Discipline
Instructional Technology Coordinator
Instructional Technology Solutions Systems Engineer
International Operations Analyst
Internship/Job Developer

Laboratory Technician

Laboratory Technician, Art

Laboratory Technician, Photography
Laboratory Technician, Physical Therapy
Learning Management Systems Administrator
Library Technician

Library Technician, Senior

Machine Tool Technician

Mobility Assistant/Van Driver

Multimedia Coordinator

Multimedia Producer

Museum Programs Coordinator
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Grade
39
46
48
45
57
60
60
46
55
46
45
66
64
58
50
45
45
45
45
70
38
44
50
33
56
64
52



Title

Network & Communications Administrator
Network & Communications Technician
Network Engineer

Network Security Engineer

Network Specialist

Nurse Practitioner

Office Assistant

Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator, Printing Services
Outreach Assistant

Payroll Technician II

Payroll Technician, Senior

Physical Education/Wellness Assistant
Planetarium Coordinator

Police Dispatcher

Police Records Specialist

Police Support Services Coordinator, Sr.
Postal Services Assistant

Press Operator 11

Press Operator, Senior

Printing Services Coordinator

Program Coordinator |

Program Coordinator 11

Program Coordinator, Senior
Programmer Analyst I

Programmer Analyst 11

Programmer Analyst, Senior
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Grade
65
60
72
73
56
74
33
46
46
41
46
51
45
52
42
41
52
35
40
44
46
48
52
56
55
64
70



Title

Project Analyst

PSME Laboratory Instructional Coordinator
Publications, Publicity & Editorial Coordinator
Real Time Captioner

Research Analyst

Research Analyst, Sr./Data Warehouse Coordinator
Sales Coordinator, Senior

School Relations Specialist

Secretary

Secretary, Senior

Sign Language Interpreter I1

Student Activities Specialist

Student Success Specialist

Systems & Network Programmer I

Systems & Network Programmer II
Systems & Network Programmer, Senior
Technology Services Technician
Technology Services Technician II
Technology Training Specialist

Television Systems Engineer

Testing Assistant

Testing Technician

Theater & Fine Arts Assistant

Theater & Fine Arts Facilities Coordinator
Veterans Resources Specialist

Web Content Developer

Web & Print Communications Design Coordinator
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Grade
60
52
56
59
52
70
56
46
37
41
57
44
46
60
66
72
45
48
54
64
33
41
46
52
46
60
62



Title Grade

Web Support Technician 54
Workstation & Systems Support Technician I 50
Workstation & Systems Support Technician II 55
Workstation & Systems Support Technician, Senior 60
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